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Beginner Women’s Fit-Model: Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dilara Baimagambetova61 2000 /164 15 12 11 11 22Spain

 Daria Maksymenko112 1996 /166 12 12 12 12 24Ukraine

 Hanna Tunik23 1994 /167 10 15 13 14 27Ukraine

 Ksenija Tretjakova34 2001 /162.5 16 17 14 15 29Lithuania

 Viktorija Petkeviciute105 2000 /172.5 22 17 24 21 45Lithuania

 Yuliia Komenotrus76 1999 /162.2 30 33 30 30 60Poland

 Gintare Simkute57 1992 /163 40 37 0 0 0Lithuania

 Ugne Gailiute48 1999 /167.5 42 35 0 0 0Lithuania

 Valerija Steinmane89 1988 /169 43 52 0 0 0Latvia

 Rita Piekarskaite- Karpukiene910 1995 /163 47 50 0 0 0Lithuania

 Urte Venclovaite111 1995 /165.5 53 48 0 0 0Lithuania

Σ=11

Junior Women’s Fit-Model: Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Dilara Baimagambetova191 2000 /164 9 9 0 0 18Spain

 Samanta Sneliute152 2001 /170 9 10 0 0 19Lithuania

 Ksenija Tretjakova143 2001 /162.5 14 11 0 0 25Lithuania

 Yuliia Komenotrus184 1999 /162.2 19 21 0 0 40Poland

 Antonia Birgian175 2006 /161 26 26 0 0 52Romania

 Ugne Gailiute166 1999 /167.5 29 29 0 0 58Lithuania

Σ=6

Master Women’s Fit-Model >35 years: Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diana Skukauske231 1986 /163 12 11 7 8 15Lithuania

 Olga Sibanova282 1986 /174 11 17 14 15 29Estonia

 Kristina Mickiene243 1986 /158 11 14 14 19 33Lithuania

 Johanna Muhonen314 1986 /166 20 14 21 18 39Finland

 Jekaterina Malnaca265 1987 /162 23 38 21 23 44Latvia

 Maja Szmaglinska-Kukawka216 1987 /175.2 38 20 29 23 52Poland

 Julia Kogan307 1983 /166 31 32 0 0 0Estonia

 Inna Khimynets298 1982 /173.4 40 42 0 0 0Ukraine

 Milena Benedykciuk359 1986 /170 44 43 0 0 0Poland

 Julija Zhezhela2710 1982 /173.8 46 45 0 0 0IFBB Flag (B)

 Meritxell Llargues22 1978 /167Spain

 Karina Glazkova25 1982 /157.5Latvia

 Veronika Mironcik32 1986 /167Lithuania

 Ausrine Mocejuniene33 1983 /173Lithuania

 Ana Tabun34 1987 /172.5Romania

 Diana Stavchansky36 1972 /162IFBB Flag (B)

 Ivette Balaz37 1985 /156Slovakia

Σ=17
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Women's Fit-Model: Up to & incl. 160 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nataliia Cherevychna441 1994 /156.5 5 7 0 0 12Ukraine

 Kristina Mickiene402 1986 /158 14 8 0 0 22Lithuania

 Sofia Berkinfand453 1995 /157 12 17 0 0 29Finland

 Karina Glazkova424 1982 /157.5 18 18 0 0 36Latvia

 Aurelija Straksiene435 1990 /160 25 25 0 0 50Lithuania

 Evelina Borisniova-Vorobjov416 1992 /158 30 30 0 0 60Lithuania

Σ=6

Women's Fit-Model: Up to & incl. 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Diana Skukauske501 1986 /163 9 7 8 6 14Lithuania

 Julija Ivanauskiene532 1992 /162 33 15 20 14 34Lithuania

 Karyna Nikolaieva543 1994 /161 17 16 19 18 37Ukraine

 Maryna Petruk494 1994 /161 11 31 18 22 40Ukraine

 Dilara Baimagambetova555 2000 /164 16 23 19 21 40Spain

 Ksenija Tretjakova516 2001 /162.5 23 20 22 22 44Lithuania

 Jekaterina Malnaca527 1987 /162 36 35 0 0 0Latvia

 Agneska Balinskyte478 1996 /161.3 36 38 0 0 0Lithuania

 Yuliia Komenotrus489 1999 /162.2 46 47 0 0 0Poland

 Jovita Matule5610 1996 /163.5 52 49 0 0 0Lithuania

 Antonia Birgian4611 2006 /161 52 51 0 0 0Romania

Σ=11

Women's Fit-Model: Up to & incl. 168 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anastasiia Terekhovska691 1995 /165.5 8 9 9 10 19Ukraine

 Daria Maksymenko592 1996 /166 12 12 10 14 24Ukraine

 Victoria Petrovich703 1993 /166 19 9 16 8 24IFBB Flag (B)

 Hanna Tunik654 1994 /167 17 23 19 22 41Ukraine

 Laura Dilyte615 1993 /167.5 19 33 27 24 51Lithuania

 Julia Kogan646 1983 /166 35 22 26 28 54Estonia

 Johanna Muhonen627 1986 /166 30 33 0 0 0Finland

 Veronika Mironcik638 1986 /167 43 41 0 0 0Lithuania

 Grazina Bartuseviciute589 1993 /166 46 45 0 0 0Lithuania

 Meritxell Llargues6810 1978 /167 46 48 0 0 0Spain

 Simona Apanaviciute6611 1993 /167 55 55 0 0 0Lithuania

 Edita Akutine6712 1983 /167 60 60 0 0 0Lithuania

 Laura Gervelyte60DQ* 1996 /166 0 33 0 0 0Lithuania

Σ=13

Women's Fit-Model: Up to & incl. 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Samanta Sneliute731 2001 /170 7 9 0 0 16Lithuania

 Maryna Polapa742 1990 /172 9 7 0 0 16Ukraine

 Alena Vaitsiuk763 1981 /170 15 15 0 0 30IFBB Flag (B)

 Milena Benedykciuk754 1986 /170 20 20 0 0 40Poland

 Valerija Steinmane775 1988 /169 25 25 0 0 50Latvia

Σ=5
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Women's Fit-Model: Over 172 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Myroniuk841 1991 /173 5 5 5 6 11Ukraine

 Olga Sibanova862 1986 /174 12 15 13 15 28Estonia

 Inna Khimynets853 1982 /173.4 17 20 15 17 32Ukraine

 Viktorija Petkeviciute884 2000 /172.5 17 15 18 17 35Lithuania

 Maja Szmaglinska-Kukawka805 1987 /175.2 29 21 25 23 48Poland

 Ausrine Mocejuniene826 1983 /173 27 32 29 29 58Lithuania

 Julija Zhezhela817 1982 /173.8 38 35 0 0 0IFBB Flag (B)

 Ana Tabun878 1987 /172.5 37 41 0 0 0Romania

 Gabriele Keraite839 1992 /178 45 43 0 0 0Lithuania

Σ=9

Women's Fit-Model: OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kateryna Myroniuk841 1991 /173 11 0 0 0 11Ukraine

 Nataliia Cherevychna442 1994 /156.5 13 0 0 0 13Ukraine

 Diana Skukauske503 1986 /163 14 0 0 0 14Lithuania

 Samanta Sneliute734 2001 /170 17 0 0 0 17Lithuania

 Anastasiia Terekhovska695 1995 /165.5 20 0 0 0 20Ukraine

Σ=5

Men’s Fit-Model: Open

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Raul Sapataru921 2000 /181 10 6 0 0 16Romania

 Domantas Poliakovas912 1998 /189 5 14 0 0 19Lithuania

 Dariusz Skraba933 1975 / 15 13 0 0 28Poland

 Tomasz Kuchowicz904 1989 /170 20 19 0 0 39Poland

Σ=4

COUNTRYPLACE Score

Selected criteria: Sex: -,  Age: -

TEAMCHAMPIONSHIPS

Lithuania1 72

Ukraine2 51

Estonia3 29

Poland4 29

Latvia5 23

Finland6 20

Romania7 19

Spain8 7
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